PERFORMANCE INDICATOR PRODUCTS
RESET INDICATORS—BLOWOUT FITTINGS—ATMOSPHERIC RESETS
LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS, LLC
THE RIGHT PRODUCTS. THE RIGHT VALUES. THE RIGHT CHOICE.
BULLETIN: LSM002 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  2
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CAN EASILY BE INTEGRATED INTO EXISTING
SYSTEMS

blockage causes the disk to rupture. The rupture allows
the pressure to be relieved from that location.
Illustration C: Once the disk is ruptured, the lube will
spill out from the rupture point indicating a location of a
high pressure. Once the blockage is noted and cleared,
the disk will need to be replaced before normal lube
operation may resume.
A
C
B
C
BULLETIN: LSM002 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  5
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH  1/8 NPSF O-RING CONNECTION
ITEM DESCRIPTION CARBON STEEL 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
1,000 PSI N/A 303-P1000 316-P1000
1,500 PSI N/A 303-P1500 316-P1500
2,000 PSI N/A 303-P2000 316-P2000
2,500 PSI N/A 303-P2500 316-P2500
3,000 PSI N/A 303-P3000 316-P3000
3,500 PSI N/A 303-P3500 316-P3500
4,000 PSI N/A 303-P4000 316-P4000
5,000 PSI N/A 303-P5000 316-P5000
PERFORMANCE RESET INDICATORS W/ MEMORY
FOR LINCOLN STYLE VALVES USE ADAPTER WITH THE PERFORMANCE RESET INDICATORS ABOVE.
NOTE: Performance indicators are compatible with Trabon Style Divider Valves only
TRABON IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF GRACO, INC.
LINCOLN IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL
DESCRIPTION 303 STAINLESS STEEL 316 STAINLESS STEEL
LINCOLN STYLE INDICATOR ADAPTER 303-PI-ADP-L 316-PI-ADP-L
BULLETIN: LSM002 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  6
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH 1/8” O-RING SEAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS

LINCOLN IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL
BULLETIN: LSM002 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  7
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 25 EACH
DISC COLOR DISK DIAMETER
LOW PRESSURE BURST
(PSI)
(1/4” APERTURE FITTING)
HIGH PRESSURE BURST
(PSI)
(1/8” APERTURE FITTING)
PART NUMBER
BLACK 3/8” 900 NOT OBSERVED A509-276-000
GREEN 3/8” 1,175 NOT OBSERVED A509-277-000
RED 3/8” 1,750 4,600 A509-279-000
ORANGE 3/8” 2,050 5,500 A509-280-000
ALUMINUM 3/8” 2,350 N/R A509-281-000
PINK 3/8” 2,650 6,400 A509-282-000
BLUE 3/8” 2,950 7,300 A509-283-000
PURPLE 3/8” 3,250 8,200 A509-284-000
YELLOW 11/16” 1,450 3,700 A509-292-000
RED 11/16” 1,750 NOT OBSERVED A509-293-000
ORANGE 11/16” 2,050 NOT OBSERVED A509-294-000
SILVER 11/16” 2,350 NOT OBSERVED A509-295-000
PINK 11/16” 2,650 NOT OBSERVED A509-296-000
BLUE 11/16” 2,950 NOT OBSERVED A509-297-000
PURPLE 11/16” 3,250 NOT OBSERVED A509-298-000
NOTE: ALL DISKS HAVE A RUPTURE TOLERANCE OF +500 PSI
BULLETIN: LSM002 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  8
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH 1/8” O-RING SEAL OR 1/8” NPTF THREADS

L5082000-316-NPTF
L5082000-316-ORS
2,500 PSI
L5082500-NPTF
L5082500-ORS
L5082500-316-NPTF
L5082500-316-ORS
3,000 PSI
L5083000-NPTF
L5083000-ORS
L5083000-316-NPTF
L5083000-316-ORS
ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR TRABON STYLE
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH 1/8” O-RING SEAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
1,000 PSI L5081000-ORS-L L5081000-316-ORS-L
1,500 PSI L5081500-ORS-L L5081500-316-ORS-L
2,000 PSI L5082000-ORS-L L5082000-316-ORS-L
2,500 PSI L5082500-ORS-L L5082500-316-ORS-L
3,000 PSI L5083000-ORS-L L5083000-316-ORS-L
ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR FOR LINCOLN MC2 DIVIDER VALVES
TRABON IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF GRACO, INC.
LINCOLN IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL
BULLETIN: LSM002 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  9